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. classic epistemology

. individualistic

. internalistic

. knowledge

. justification

. belief

. self-evident

. Popper, Karl Raimund (1902-1994)
. thing- in- itself

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

intrinsic properties
conviction
unexamined belief
prescientific
examined beliefs
innate

self- knowledge

the principle of identity
the principle of non-contradiction
inferred knowledge
acquired

reasoning

correct

incorrect
traditional sources
axiomatic

a priori

inner self

emotions

sensuous
empiricals
observation
extensive narrations
illusory

pure common sense
acceptable

opinions

proverbs

validity

truth

concept

lbwy@



41. validation

42. proposition

43. syllogism

44. relationship

45, representation

46. constituting components
47. intrinsic

48. extrinsic

49. intrinsic aspects

50. precise definition

51. connotative definition
52. definition

53. Porphyry (c.233-309 AD)
54. porphyry's tree

55. property

56. accident

57 . Locke, John (1632-1704)
58 . a priori knowledge

59 . blank tablet

60. simple ideas

61. complex ideas

62. will

63. thinking

64. sensation

65. reflection

66. understanding

67. courage

68. humaneness

69. heroism

70. Hume, David (1711-1776)
71. human reasoning

73. impressions

74. sentiments

75. sense - data

76. resemblance

77. correlation

78. syllogistic reasoning

79. middle term

80. Kant, Immanuel (1724-1804)
81. The Critique of Pure Reason
82. necessity

83. universality
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84. judgments

85. propositions

86. subject-predicate

87. analytic

88. synthetic

89. tautological

90. a posteriori

91. apprehension

92. intuition

93. understanding

94. reason

95. unity

96. order

97. Transcendental Analytic

98. pure

99. force

100. divisibility

101. impenetrability

102. hardness

103. philosophers of belief

104. knowledge without a knowing subject
105. Descartes, René (1596-1650)
106. Locke, John (1632-1704)
107. Berkeley, George (1685-1753)
108. Russell, Bertrand Arthur William (1872-1970)
109 . falsifiability

110. basic statements

111. conventionalists

112 . Watkins, J.

113 . Science and Skepticism

114. psychological epistemology
115, intersubjective
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